
Print

Defective Case Register from 2024-10-09 to 2024-10-09

Sl.NO. Filing No Advocate for
Petioner/Caveator

Date of
objection Defects as per S.R.

1 D-
BLAPL/29823/2024

SANTOSH KUMAR
MAHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Paragraph not clearly mentioned in the
affidavit.Honble Court not tally with
Rejection order and cause title

2 D-
BLAPL/30997/2024 PRADIPTA VARMA 2024-10-

09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

1. Paragraph no. not correctly furnished on
declaration.2. Page no.13 not neat and legible

3 D-
CONTC/43591/2024 ADV, 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
17-REFERENCE CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

4 D-WP(C)/43794/2024
BIKRAM
CHANDRA
GHADEI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Date of annexs.1and 2 mentioned in the index
not tally to annexs.1 and 2 as annexed.

5 D-MACA/43705/2024 DEBASIS
PATTNAIK

2024-10-
09

1. Period of Delay 100 DAYS 2. Court Fee
7500/- BE PAID

6 D-
CONTC/43902/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

7 D-
ABLAPL/30943/2024

LAMBODOR
ACHARI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

OSBC RS 50/- not paid in the v.nama.

8 D-
BLAPL/30907/2024

SURYAKANTA
DWIBEDI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

9 D-
BLAPL/30991/2024

NARAYAN
PRASAD
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

1. Annexure-2 not properly page marked in
Index.2. Deficit Court fee of Rs.2/- not paid
on V.nama.

10 D-
BLAPL/30930/2024

BISWARANJAN
DALAI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Declaration column not mentioned.
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11 D-WP(C)/43809/2024 SUBHANKAR
ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

12 D-
CONTC/43657/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1-Address of the petitioner not tally with the
same with affidavit,2- WP(C)Case No.not
furnished,3-Not addressed 4. Assessment slip
not fully filled up

13 D-
CONTC/43897/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

14 D-
BLAPL/30810/2024

ANANTA
NARAYAN
PATTANAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Honble Court not tally with Rejection order
and cause title.

15 D-WP(C)/43814/2024 SATYAJIT
MOHAPATRA (2)

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

16 D-
CRLMC/30786/2024

RASHMI RANJAN
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.C.T.case no. in page no.2 and para 2 of the
petition not correctly furnished.

17 D-
STREV/43725/2024

PRAKASH KUMAR
JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

18 D-RSA/43744/2024 SANTOSH KUMAR
MAHANTY

2024-10-
09 1. Deficit court fee of Rs. 43,378/. not paid.

19 D-
ABLAPL/30860/2024

KASHINATH
PATTANAIK

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

OCCUPATTION NOT FURNISHED IN THE
AFFIDAVIT.

20 D-
BLAPL/30881/2024

SATYABRATA
PANDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

21 D-
CRLMC/30613/2024 JYOTI PATNAIK 2024-10-

09

1. This case related to Sexual Offence the
victim and her address deleted from the
petitions per the Standing order 3/2024 and
put up for SR theraftter.

22 D-WP(C)/43791/2024 JYOTIRMAY
GUPTA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

The writ petition is not correctly addressed to.

23 D-
ABLAPL/30937/2024

SATYA NARAYAN
MISHRA 4

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Hologram of Rs.50/- not affixed on V. Nama.
24 D-

BLAPL/30951/2024
BISHNU PRASAD
PRADHAN

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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1. Date of P.S.Case dated 19.05.2023 under
Annexure-1 not tally with para-2 of the
petition.2 Date of P.S.Case not properly
mentioned in Book marked.

25 D-
BLAPL/30944/2024

BIRABAR
GANTHIA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. P.S.Case No. 218/2024 under Annexure-1
not tally with para-2 of the petition.2.
P.S.Case No. not properly mentioned in Book
marked.

26 D-
CRLREV/28397/2024

PRANAB KUMAR
SAMANTRAY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Period of Delay 169 days delay.

27 D-
CONTC/43933/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

28 D-
WPCRL/30681/2024

DEBIDUTTA
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

29 D-
CRLMC/30540/2024

ASHOK KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Certified copy of annex-5 not filed. 2.
Name of the PS and PS number in cause title
and prayer of the petition

30 D-
BLAPL/30925/2024

AJAYA KUMAR
MOHARANA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Annexure-4 not properly page in Book
Marked.

31 D-
ABLAPL/30941/2024

BYOMAKESH
TRIPATHY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

P.S case number not tally with cause title and
first para of the petition copy

32 D-
BLAPL/30979/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

33 D-
BLAPL/31004/2024

NIROD KUMAR
SAHU

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

1. Annexure 2 and 3 not properly page in
Book marked.

34 D-
BLAPL/30834/2024

DIBYAJYOTI
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

35 D-
BLAPL/30962/2024

AKSHAYA KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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36 D-
BLAPL/30986/2024

PRAFULLA
KUMAR KHATEI

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Nomenclature not correct in sl.3 of affidavit.

37 D-
CONTC/43890/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Period of Delay 181 DAYS

38 D-MACA/43709/2024 ADAM ALI KHAN 2024-10-
09

21-STATUTORY DEPOSIT/AWARDED
AMOUNT NOT DEPOSITED.

1.Period of Delay 53 DAYS

39 D-CRLA/30916/2024 BIBHUTI RANJAN
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

40 D-WP(C)/43731/2024 JANAKI KANTA
MAHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

41 D-
BLAPL/30972/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

42 D-
CMAPL/43837/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

43 D-
CONTC/43774/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

44 D-
BLAPL/31013/2024

SAPAN KUMAR
LENKA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

.Petition not correctly addressed to Honorable
Court

45 D-
CRLMP/30740/2024

PARTHA SARATHI
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

PAGE NO.14 NOT LEGIBLE

46 D-CMP/43738/2024 SANKAR MISHRA 2024-10-
09

petitioner name is jatadhari Ratha but he has
sworn affidavit and executed vakalatnama as
jatadari Rath

47 D-
BLAPL/30835/2024 DEBASISH SAMAL 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

48 D-WP(C)/44121/2024 PARSURAM
PANDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

49 D-WP(C)/42721/2024 ARUN KUMAR
ACHARYA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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50 D-CMP/43650/2024 AJIT CHANDRA
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

In I .A last but one line above a word 2 is
inserted .

51 D-MATA/43800/2024 JASHOBANTA
DASH

2024-10-
09

1.IA NOT ADDRESSED 2.DATE OF
DISPOSAL OF IMPUGNED ORDER
SEEMS TO BE WRONG IN PRAYER AND
PG.6/7

52 D-
CRLMC/30719/2024 ANIRUDHA DAS 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
29-NAME OF THE FILING ADVOCATE
NOT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS/ENROLMENT NUMBER NOT
INDICATED WHEREVER SIGNATURE OF
SUCH ADVOCATE APPEARING IN THE
PETITION/APPEAL/APPLICATION

53 D-
CONTC/43651/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

54 D-WP(C)/43790/2024 JYOTIRMAY
GUPTA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

The writ petition is not correctly addressed to.

55 D-
BLAPL/30828/2024

LAXMINARAYAN
PATEL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Honble Court not tally with Rejection order
and cause title

56 D-
ABLAPL/30989/2024

SANGRAM
KESHARI ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

Name of the counsel not in capital in V.Nama.

57 D-
BLAPL/30967/2024

SAROJ
MOHARANA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

58 D-WP(C)/43717/2024 AJAYA KUMAR
DASH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

59 D-
BLAPL/30982/2024

ROHIT RANJAN
RAY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

provision not correct.

60 D-
BLAPL/30963/2024 SK. ZAFARULLA 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

61 D-
CRLMC/30811/2024

LAXMINARAYAN
PATEL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

62 D-
BLAPL/30870/2024

SURESH KUMAR
JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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63 D-
CRLMC/30709/2024

KULDEEP
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

64 D-LAA/39553/2024 MALAYA KUMAR
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

3-AUTHENTICATION FEE IS DEFICIENT.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.AU fee Rs 1.10p not paid

65 D-
ABLAPL/30933/2024

HAREKRUSHNA
MALIK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

Page No. 19 and 20 not legible.

66 D-WP(C)/43827/2024 PRASANTA
KUMAR TRIPATHY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

67 D-WP(C)/43815/2024 KULADA NANDA
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

68 D-WP(C)/43773/2024 KRISHNA
CHANDRA SAHU

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

69 D-
BLAPL/30922/2024

PARTHA SARATHI
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

70 D-
BLAPL/30919/2024

SOUBHAGYA
KUMAR DASH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Disp. of date of BLAPL No.12905/2023 in
ref. not tally with FIR. details ref.

71 D-
ABLAPL/30931/2024 CHHABI BEHERA 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

72 D-WP(C)/43782/2024 AKSHYANGSHU
SEKHAR NANDY

2024-10-
09

10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

73 D-
BLAPL/27269/2024

DR.SUBRAT
KUMAR SAHU

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.place of the p.s in index not tally with FIR.
2 .As per index and annexs , averements are
not properly described and all so annex.7 not
described. 3. Occupation not furnished in
affidavit

74 D-
ABLAPL/30945/2024

PRAMOD KUMAR
JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

75 D-
ABLAPL/30890/2024

JAYDEEP PAL 2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
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6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Paragraph no. not correctly furnished on
declaration.2. Name of the petitioner on
affidavit not tally with cause title.3 Page
nos.15 and 21 not neat and legible.

76 D-
ABLAPL/30766/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page 10 not neat.

77 D-
ABLAPL/30992/2024

GYANA RANJAN
DHAL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

78 D-WP(C)/43914/2024 SATYA SUNDAR
KANUNGO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

79 D-WP(C)/43726/2024 ABHILASH
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

1..Receipt Showing Serv.copy To Ag not
Filed. 2.Receipt Showing Serv.copy To cg not
Filed.

80 D-
BLAPL/30908/2024

ASIT KUMAR
JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

81 D-WP(C)/41904/2024 JYOTIRMAY
GUPTA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Annexure -4 is black .

82 D-
BLAPL/30926/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

83 D-WP(C)/43759/2024 ARUN KUMAR
PATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

84 D-WP(C)/43811/2024 TUSHAR KANTA
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page no 13 not legible .

85 D-
CMAPL/43861/2024

TUSAR KUMAR
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

1.C.copy of dismissal order not filed 2.
Provisional of Law not correctly furnished.

86 D-
BLAPL/30932/2024

ASHOK KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

87 D-WP(C)/43728/2024 PRAKASH KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
29-NAME OF THE FILING ADVOCATE
NOT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS/ENROLMENT NUMBER NOT
INDICATED WHEREVER SIGNATURE OF
SUCH ADVOCATE APPEARING IN THE
PETITION/APPEAL/APPLICATION

Petition not correctly addressed to Honorable
Court
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88 D-
RPFAM/43645/2024

PRAVAT KUMAR
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09 OPP.PARTY NO.2 IS MINOR.

89 D-
BLAPL/30984/2024

PRAFULLA
KUMAR KHATEI

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

1. page no.10 not neatly legible.
2.Nomenclature in sl.no.3 in affidavit not
correct

90 D-
ABLAPL/30861/2024

PRABIR KUMAR
RAY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

91 D-
CRLMC/30636/2024

HRUDANANDA
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

92 D-
CRLREV/30848/2024

RAJESH RANJAN
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

CERTIFICATE REGARDING NON FILING
OF ANY REVISION BEFORE LEARNED
SESS.JUDGE BE FILED.

93 D-
BLAPL/30927/2024

SANTOSH KUMAR
MAHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

94 D-
CRLREV/30898/2024

PRADIPTA
KISHORE
BHUYAN

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
16-PETITION/APPEAL NOT IN TIME

1.Period of Delay 91 DAYS 2.DATE OF
DISPOSAL OF IMPUGNED ORDER IN
REVN.PETN.AND YEAR OF TRIAL CASE
APPEARS TO BE WRONG IN IA. 3. Code
NOT FURNISHED

95 D-
ABLAPL/30923/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Page nos. 10 and 11 not neat and legible.

96 D-
ABLAPL/30827/2024

SAPAN KUMAR
LENKA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page 15 and 16 not partial neat.

97 D-
ABLAPL/30894/2024

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

98 D-
CRLMC/30755/2024

SANTOSH KUMAR
DWIVEDY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

99 D-
RVWPET/43529/2024 ADV 2024-10-

09 Review may not lie in crl proceedings

100 D-
CONTC/43824/2024

ABHIRAM SWAIN 2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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Occupation not furnished in the affidavit

101 D-
ABLAPL/30906/2024

BHABANI
SHANKAR
DASPARIDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

102 D-
CRLMC/30626/2024

PRASANTA
KUMAR JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

103 D-CMP/43671/2024 SANTOSH KUMAR
DWIVEDY

2024-10-
09

Under annexure -1 no final decree petition is
filed

104 D-WP(C)/42759/2024 BIBHUTI BHUSAN
SWAIN

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

105 D-WP(C)/43792/2024 BISWAJIT
MAHARANA

2024-10-
09

Date mentioned in Annexure-1 and averment
of writ petition does not tally with that of
bookmarks index and index of writ petition.

106 D-WP(C)/43785/2024 PRASANTA
KUMAR JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Annexure-15 is not exhibited

107 D-
CRLMC/30782/2024

MANAS KUMAR
CHAND

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

108 D-
CONTC/43577/2024 ADV 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

109 D-
CRLMC/30718/2024

AMIT PRASAD
BOSE

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

110 D-WP(C)/43631/2024 DR. JITENDRA
KUMAR LENKA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page no 23 and 25 are not available .

111 D-MACA/43713/2024 ADAM ALI KHAN 2024-10-
09 statutory deposit not made

112 D-CMP/43644/2024 BISWAJIT
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

Suit no . mentioned in cause title does not
tally with c s no .in prayer portion and body
of c .m .p

113 D-
BLAPL/30920/2024

PARTHA SARATHI
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

synopsis and date chart not furnished in
index.

114 D-
RPFAM/43640/2024

RAJIB LOCHAN
PATTNAIK

2024-10-
09 Cause Title NOT ADDRESSED

115 D-
CRLMC/30817/2024

KSHIROD KUMAR
ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

116 D-
CMAPL/43850/2024 S.S.RAO, SR.ADV. 2024-10-

09
Place it after filing of c.copy of dismissal
order

117 D-
BLAPL/30847/2024

SANJIB KUMAR
BHANJADEO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

118 D-CRLA/30889/2024
BHABANI
SHANKAR
DASPARIDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Code Wrongly indicated
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119 D-
BLAPL/30845/2024

AMIT KUMAR
NATH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Honble Court not tally with Rejection order
and cause title.OSBC Rs 50/- not paid in the
v.nama

120 D-WP(C)/43812/2024 MANOJ KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page nos 32 to 35 ,39 to 42 ,and 54 to 58 are
not legible .

121 D-
BLAPL/31028/2024

KUMAR KANT
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

1. Annexure-1 to 3 not marked on the file.2.
As per index, Annexure-1 to 3 not reflected in
the petition.3 Occupation of the deponent on
affidavit not furnished.

122 D-WP(C)/43732/2024 AYODHYA NATH
LENKA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

123 D-WP(C)/43080/2024 BIJAYA KUMAR
BEHERA 1

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

124 D-
BLAPL/30977/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

125 D-
BLAPL/30914/2024

ASIT KUMAR
JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

AS per FIR date not correct in date chart.

126 D-
CRLMC/30872/2024

ARUPANANDA
GOSWAMY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

127 D-
BLAPL/30942/2024

GOREKHA NATH
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

128 D-
CONTC/43801/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

129 D-WP(C)/43831/2024 KUNAL KUMAR
SWAIN

2024-10-
09

.Receipt Showing Serv.copy To School and
Mass Education not Filed.

130 D-WP(C)/43779/2024 PRAKASH KUMAR
ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

131 D-
RPFAM/43740/2024 S.S.RAO 2024-10-

09
MAY BE REGD. AS WP(c) AS IMPUGNED
ORDER NOT FROM SEC.125 CR.PC.

132 D-WP(C)/43771/2024 PRADEEP KUMAR
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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133 D-
ABLAPL/30863/2024

SURYAKANTA
DWIBEDI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

134 D-
BLAPL/30804/2024

JNYANANANDA
PANDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page 9 not neat.

135 D-
ABLAPL/30961/2024

SURYA NARAYAN
SATPATHY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

136 D-
CRLMC/30748/2024

BIBHUTI RANJAN
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

137 D-CRLA/30938/2024 KALI PRASAD
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

1. Hologram of Rs50/-not paid 2.
Undertaking for filing of translation copies of
odia documents not furnished

138 D-WP(C)/43729/2024 ABHILASH
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

139 D-WP(C)/43489/2024
HIMANSU
SEKHAR
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

140 D-
CRLMP/30801/2024

SANTOSH KUMAR
SAMANTARAY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

141 D-
CONTC/43642/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

142 D-
BLAPL/27868/2024

BIKRAM KESHARI
BAL

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Occupation not mentioned in
Affidavit.Page9,11 and 13 not neat.Honble
Court not tally with Rejection order and cause
title.

143 D-CMP/42324/2024 AJIT CHANDRA
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

144 D-
CRLMC/30966/2024 DEVASHIS PANDA 2024-10-

09

1-Year of judgement wrongly mentioned on
index under annex.-4,2-Free copy/C.copy of
judgement dt.16.05.2024 under annex-2 not
filed
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145 D-
BLAPL/30901/2024

SATYABRATA
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.
20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

1. Date of FIR not correct in date
chart.2.provision not correct.3.paragraphs not
correct in declaration and nomenclature not
correct in vernacular certi.4.BLAPL
NO4262/2023 not in FIR details .

146 D-
BLAPL/30934/2024

SACHIDANANDA
PADHEE

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

Date of rejection order no tally with index
and Book mark.Name of advocate not in
capital letter in V.nama.

147 D-WP(C)/43799/2024
FALGUNI
RAJGURU
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Complete address of opp.party 1 not
furnished.

148 D-
BLAPL/30829/2024

BHABANI
SANKAR MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Name of the Lower court wrongly
mentioned in the cause title and petition.

149 D-
CRLMC/30837/2024

SUKANTA KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

150 D-MSA/43694/2024 SUDEEP KUMAR
SARANGI

2024-10-
09

1.C.COPY not filed,xerox copy of order filed
vide annexure-1 2. in the matter of not
correctly furnished in IA.( date and annexure)

151 D-
ABLAPL/31003/2024

BIJAY KUMAR
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

152 D-WP(C)/43701/2024 JASHOBANTA
DASH

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Name of the petitioner has been wrongly
mentioned on the top of the affidavit.

153 D-
BLAPL/30892/2024

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

As per standing order no.3 dtd. 9-7-2024
name of the prosecutrix /informant shall not
be reflected in the petition, then S.R. will be
made

154 D-
BLAPL/30917/2024 S.S.RAY (2) 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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155 D-
BLAPL/30964/2024

SURJYA NARAYAN
SAHU

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

156 D-WP(C)/43737/2024 TUSHAR KANTI
SATAPATHY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

157 D-CMP/43622/2024 RAMDAS ACHARY 2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

158 D-
BLAPL/30956/2024

BIJAY KUMAR
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. P.S.Case No. and G.R.Case No. on Cause
title not tally with Prayer of the petition.

159 D-
ABLAPL/30935/2024

SATYA NARAYAN
MISHRA 4

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page No 14 is not legible. 2. Hologram of Rs.
50/-not affixed on V. Nama. 3, Petitioners No.
2 and 7 have not executed in V. Nama

160 D-
ABLAPL/30903/2024

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

161 D-WP(C)/43808/2024 TUSHAR KANTA
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

.Receipt Showing Serv.copy To School and
Mass Education not Filed.

162 D-
BLAPL/30869/2024

TUSHAR KANTA
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

163 D-WP(C)/43784/2024 SURYA NARAYAN
SATAPATHY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

Mobile number of all the counsel in
vakaltnama not furnished.

164 D-
CRLMC/30628/2024

ACHYUTANANDA
PATTANAIK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Date of order not correctly furnished at
page no. 3 para nos.5,12 ,15.

165 D-
CRLMC/30809/2024 PRATIK DASH 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Paragraphs as per the petition not correctly
numbered in declaration of the Affidavit.

166 D-
ABLAPL/30856/2024

ALOK KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

167 D-
BLAPL/30975/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

168 D-
CONTC/43661/2024

ADV. 2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Year of W.P.(C) wrongly mentioned 1-
Assessment slip not fully filed up.2-
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Reference certificate not furnished

169 D-
BLAPL/30924/2024

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR JHA
DHEERAJ

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

170 D-
BLAPL/30875/2024

JUGALA KISHORE
PANDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

171 D-
BLAPL/30957/2024

GOPAL KRISHNA
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Name of the petitioner on affidavit not tally
with cause title.2. Page nos. 8 and 9 not neat
and legible

172 D-
CONTC/43851/2024

UMESH CHANDRA
PATNAIK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

173 D-WP(C)/43795/2024 AKSHAYA KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Date of order mentioned in the petition under
annex.13 not tally to annex.13 as annexed.

174 D-
CONTC/43821/2024 ABHIRAM SWAIN 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

occupation not furnished in the affidavit

175 D-
CONTC/43818/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

176 D-
ABLAPL/30947/2024

PRAMOD KUMAR
JENA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

177 D-
ABLAPL/30855/2024

GANESH PRASAD
SAMAL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

Date not mentioned in date chart.

178 D-
ABLAPL/30883/2024

BADAL KUMAR
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Annexue-1 to 4 not marked on the file.

179 D-MACA/43629/2024 PRASANTA
KUMAR MAHALI

2024-10-
09 Period of Delay 59 days.

180 D-
ABLAPL/30939/2024

PARTHA SARATHI
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

181 D-
BLAPL/30873/2024

SUDHANSU
SEKHAR DASH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

182 D-
CRLREV/30849/2024

SUSANTA KUMAR
BARAL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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GOOD GROUND CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED

183 D-
CRLMP/30753/2024

BRUNDABAN
ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

184 D-WP(C)/43823/2024 INDRAMANI
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

185 D-WP(C)/43691/2024 SANJIB
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

186 D-GUAP/43685/2024 UMA CHARAN
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

187 D-
CRLMA/30862/2024

BISWA PRAKASH
DHAL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

188 D-
RVWPET/43623/2024 ADV 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

189 D-
RVWPET/43877/2024

BHAGABAN
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

190 D-
CONTC/43617/2024

SANDHYARANI
PANI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

191 D-
CONTC/43840/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

192 D-
CONTC/43653/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

193 D-
CRLMC/30760/2024

BHABANI
SHANKAR
DASPARIDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

194 D-
CONTC/43659/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1-Assessment slip not fully filled up,2- Year
of the WP(C) not correctly furnished in index
in Sl.no4,3- Reference certificate not
furnished

195 D-
CONTC/43770/2024

ALOK KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

196 D-
BLAPL/30946/2024

LAXMINARAYAN
PATEL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

197 D-
CRLMC/30690/2024

BISWARANJAN
DALAI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Name of the village and PS in cause title
not tally with affidavit. 2. Subject code not
correctly furnished in Assesment slip.

10/9/24, 5:25 PM Defective Register

10.184.240.222/swecourtishc/periphery/ohcperiphery/defect/defective_report_action_web.php 15/21



198 D-
RVWPET/43783/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

199 D-WP(C)/43813/2024 TUSHAR KANTA
NAYAK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page no 13 not legible .

200 D-
CONTC/43587/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
17-REFERENCE CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

201 D-WP(C)/43820/2024
M.PRATAP @
PRATAP KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

.Receipt Showing Serv.copy To School and
Mass Education not Filed.

202 D-
ABLAPL/31009/2024

RAJALAXMI
BISWAL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Page no. 17 not neat and legible.

203 D-WP(C)/43745/2024 AVIJIT PATNAIK 2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

204 D-WP(C)/43733/2024 ABHILASH
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

205 D-
BLAPL/31043/2024 S.S.RAY (2) 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

206 D-
CRLMP/30816/2024

ASWINI KUMAR
DASH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

207 D-
BLAPL/30899/2024

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Annex 1 not mentioned in the Index.Page
number 9 and 10 not found vide annex-
1,Copy of P.R

208 D-WP(C)/43497/2024 SANJIB
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

ANNEXURE-6 IS NOT ATTESTED AS
TRUE COPY.

209 D-
CONTC/43582/2024

SANDHYARANI
PANI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

210 D-
ABLAPL/30850/2024

PANCHANAN
PANIGRAHI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Paragraph not correctly mentioned in the
affidavit.

211 D-
BLAPL/30983/2024

PRAFULLA
KUMAR KHATEI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

212 D-
BLAPL/30995/2024

PRADEEP KUMAR
KUNDU

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

213 D-
CONTC/43646/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

214 D-
ABLAPL/30940/2024

BYOMAKESH
TRIPATHY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

215 D-WP(C)/43634/2024 KSHIROD KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

Copy not served on S.C.(C.T. and G.S.T.)

216 D-LAA/39484/2024 SARBESWAR
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

Court Fee valuation of appeal (total
compensation awarded---compensation
received) Rs 33,16,139/. Court Fees payble
Rs1,00,784.25p , Rs 12/ paid, Rs 1,00,772.25
p to be paid 2.c.fees of Rs 2/ not paid. Date
not furnished

217 D-WP(C)/43743/2024 GOURI MOHAN
RATH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

218 D-WP(C)/43793/2024 SANKET
KANUNGO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

219 D-
CRLMC/30658/2024

PRIYALAXMI
DALABEHERA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Respondent no.4 of the cause title S/o has
been mentioned instead of D/o. 2. Name of
the PS and PS case number not furnished in
prayer of the petition. 3..Names In Capital
Letters Of All The Signing Advocates Not
Indicated

220 D-
BLAPL/30915/2024

DEBABRATA
DASH

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

page nos. 8,9, and 12 not neatly legible.

221 D-
BLAPL/30876/2024 BINI MISHRA 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Relationship not mentioned in the affidavit
and also IA.Paragraph not correctly
mentioned in the affidavit

222 D-
CONTC/43630/2024 ADV, 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

223 D-MACA/43698/2024 SUBRAT
SATPATHY

2024-10-
09

21-STATUTORY DEPOSIT/AWARDED
AMOUNT NOT DEPOSITED.

1.Period of Delay 260 days 2. c.fees of Rs 2/
not paid
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224 D-
CRLMC/30886/2024

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

225 D-
BLAPL/31005/2024

GURUPRASAD
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. BLAPL Petition not page marked.2. Court
fee of Rs. 3/- not paid on affidavit.3. Page
nos.53,74,75 , 76 not properly rotated

226 D-RSA/43807/2024
DWARIKA
PRASAD
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

1.Court Fee Of Rs 2084.25 is payable, not
paid

227 D-
CRLMC/30627/2024

ASUTOSH
TRIPATHY

2024-10-
09

1. this case related to Sexual Offence the
name of victim deleted from the petition as
per the Standing order 3/2024 and put up for
SR thereafter.

228 D-
ABLAPL/30851/2024

GHANASHYAM
MUDULI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

229 D-
ABLAPL/30879/2024

DEBASIS
SARANGI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

230 D-WP(C)/43875/2024 SAMEER GUPTA 2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

231 D-
ABLAPL/30929/2024

ANUGRAHA
NARAYAN
SAMANTRAY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

232 D-WP(C)/43712/2024
SUBHRANSU
BHUSAN
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

233 D-
CRLMC/30609/2024

JAJATI KESHARI
KHUNTIA

2024-10-
09

3-AUTHENTICATION FEE IS DEFICIENT.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Husbands name not mentioned in cause
title of op. no. 2. 2. Authentication fee
Rs.2.75/- to be paid. 3. Page no. 18 not
legible.

234 D-
CONTC/43899/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

235 D-MATA/43612/2024 TAPASWINI SINHA 2024-10-
09 1.Period of Delay 53 DAYS

236 D-
BLAPL/30882/2024

RAJIB LOCHAN
PATTNAIK

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Page nos. from14 to 19 , 29 and 30 not neat.

237 D-
ABLAPL/30936/2024

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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238 D-
CONTC/43886/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

239 D-WP(C)/43692/2024 TRILOCHAN RATH 2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Page 51 and52 not legible . 2.Petition not
correctly addressed to Honorable Court

240 D-WA/43501/2024
DEBASIS
MOHAPATRA,
A.S.C.

2024-10-
09

1. Year Of The W.P.(c) Wrongly Mentioned In
1st Para Of Page No-1

241 D-
BLAPL/30822/2024 AMIT BISWAL 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

242 D-WP(C)/43639/2024 KANANBALA ROY
CHOUDHURY

2024-10-
09

10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1.Each page of writ petition and affidavit not
notarised. 2.Writ petition not correctly
addressed to. 3.Legible copy of page-16 to be
filed. 4.I.A.is not correctly page marked.
5.Each page of I.A. and Affidavit not
notarised.

243 D-
ABLAPL/30949/2024

AKSHAYA KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

244 D-
BLAPL/30887/2024

BIBHUTI BHUSAN
NANDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Honble Court not tally with Rejection order
and cause title.

245 D-
ABLAPL/31016/2024

SURESH
CHANDRA
PRADHAN

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Annexure-2 not properly page in Book
marked.2. F.I.R dated 06.05.2024 under
Annexure-1 not tally with the List of Dates
and Events.

246 D-
RVWPET/43767/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09 Place it after filing of c.copy impugned order

247 D-
ABLAPL/30871/2024 ARIJEET MISHRA 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

248 D-MACA/42380/2024 PRAKASH KUMAR
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

16-PETITION/APPEAL NOT IN TIME

1. Period of Delay 48 days.
249 D-CRLA/30948/2024 MRUGANKA

MAULI PATNAIK
2024-10-
09

16-PETITION/APPEAL NOT IN TIME

1.Period of Delay 101 days(I.A.for
condonation of delay not filed) 2. Name of
appellant wrongly mentioned 3.Name of
appellant wrongly mentioned in I.As.,2-
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N.C.No.T.R.468/19 in trial court judgement
wrongly mentioned as N.C.No.T.R.459/2019
in the appeal memo and I.As.

250 D-CRP/43746/2024 GOPINATH
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

GOOD GROUND CERTIFICATE NOT
GIVEN.

251 D-CRLA/29438/2024 SOUBHAGYA S.
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

252 D-MACA/43703/2024 SUBRAT
SATPATHY

2024-10-
09

21-STATUTORY DEPOSIT/AWARDED
AMOUNT NOT DEPOSITED.

1.Period of Delay 199 days 2.D.C.F of Rs
26200 / to be paid 3. name of Respondent not
correctly furnished

253 D-
CRLMC/30727/2024

BIBHUTI BHUSAN
NANDA

2024-10-
09

.Names In Capital Letters Of All The Signing
Advocates Not Indicated

254 D-
ABLAPL/30921/2024

PARTHA SARATHI
DAS

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Page no.8 not legible.

255 D-
CMAPL/43860/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.C .copy of dismissal order not filed

256 D-
ABLAPL/30864/2024 ARIJEET MISHRA 2024-10-

09

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Authorization to swear affidavit on behalf of
another petnr. not furnished in affidavit.

257 D-CMP/43707/2024 SATYABRATA
SENAPATI

2024-10-
09

In index petitioner alias name indicated
pispita in place of puspita .

258 D-WP(C)/43681/2024 SANJIB
MOHANTY

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

259 D-
BLAPL/31025/2024

BRAJA KISHOR
PANDA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

260 D-
CONTC/43849/2024 ADV. 2024-10-

09
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

261 D-
BLAPL/30874/2024

LAXMIDHAR
MAHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

262 D-WP(C)/43488/2024 SUBHANKAR
ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

263 D-
CONTC/43581/2024

SANDHYARANI
PANI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

264 D-
BLAPL/30954/2024

BIJAYA KUMAR
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

265 D-
CRLMC/30723/2024

HRUDANANDA
MOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

10/9/24, 5:25 PM Defective Register

10.184.240.222/swecourtishc/periphery/ohcperiphery/defect/defective_report_action_web.php 20/21



20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

266 D-
ABLAPL/31036/2024

SOUMYA DEV
RAY

2024-10-
09

9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

267 D-WP(C)/43776/2024 KRISHNA
CHANDRA SAHU

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

268 D-
BLAPL/31007/2024

GURUPRASAD
BEHERA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Rejection order dated 20 .09. 2024 under
Annexure-4 not tally with para-11 of the
petition.2. Court fee of Rs. 3/- not paid on
affidavit.3. Page nos.72,73, 74 not properly
rotated.

269 D-
ABLAPL/30910/2024

MD. GOLAM
MADANI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

270 D-
CRLMC/30820/2024

SMRUTI RANJAN
ROUT

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

271 D-WP(C)/43724/2024 ABHILASH
MISHRA

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

272 D-
BLAPL/30905/2024

SURYAKANTA
DWIBEDI

2024-10-
09

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

273 D-WA/43200/2024 BIJOY
DASMOHAPATRA

2024-10-
09

Page No.52,53,58,69 to71and 86.Neat copy
not filed.
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DEFECTIVE REPORT LIST  

DEFECTIVE REPORT OF 09-10-2024 (CASES FILED BEFORE 2024)  

Sl 

no. 

Filing 

Number  

Case 

Number  

Advocate for 

Petioner/Caveator 
Defects as per S.R. 

1 SA/230/1997  SA/230/1997  
M/S.S.K.NAYAK-

1 

10. SUBJECT CODE NOT 

FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY 

MENTIONED 
 




